CABLE MANAGEMENT -   PVC & METAL
Corrugated Conduits
Designed to BS 4607
Available in Grey/Black/White
Impact resistant UV stabilised PVC
Reduces installation time
Capable of being tightly coiled without damage
Minimum bending radius - 1.5 times diameter

Black (RAL 9005), for rigid conduits
INSPECTION TEE
Black (RAL 9005), for rigid conduits
INSPECTION BEND 20mm     IB 20/BK     IB 20/WE
INSPECTION BEND 25mm     IB 25/BK     IB25/WE
INSPECTION ELBOW 20mm    IE 20/BK    IE 20/WE
INSPECTION ELBOW  25mm    IE 25/BK    IE/25/W
INSPECTION TEE 20mm      IT 20/BK     IT 20/WE
INSPECTION TEE 25mm      IT 25/BK     IT/25/WE
SPACER
20mm  61mm  22mm  40mm  8mm  14mm
25mm  74mm  26mm  48mm  8mm  14mm
Size Centres(Crs) Standoff(T) Height(H)Width(W)Length(L)
Saddles Spacers set a conduit run off the wall 8mm to allow easier cleaning and repainting and to
facilitate entry into equipment. They are available in sizes 20mm to 50mm.
SPACER 20mm    E261S20/BK    E261S20/WE 100
SPACER 25mm    E261S25/BK    E261S25/WE 75
SPACER 32mm    E261S32/BK    E261S32/WE 50
SPACER 38mm    E261S38/BK    E261S38/WE 50
SPACER 50mm    E261S50/BK    E261S50/WE 25
261S Series
 PVC-U CONDUITS & ACCESSORIES
Material: PVC - U
Description                                                                   Ordering Code        Ordering Code

(Black) (White)
CABLE MANAGEMENT -   PVC & METAL CABLE MANAGEMENT -   PVC & METAL
STRAIGHT GLAND
Black (RAL 9005, UV stabilised) or light grey (RAL 7035), with metric thread acc. to
IEC/EN 60423, IP 65
STRAIGHT GLAND 20.7mm    SG/207/BK    SG/207/GR
STRAIGHT GLAND 27.0mm    SG/270/BK    SG/270/GR
STRAIGHT GLAND 33.8mm    SG/338/BK    SG/338/GR
STRAIGHT CABLE AND CONDUIT GLAND
Halogenfree; black (RAL 9005, UV stabilised) or grey (RAL 7001), patented plug-in system for
STEAIGHT CABLE AND CONDUIT GLAND 20.0mm    SCGHF/20/BK    SCGHF/20/GR
STEAIGHT CABLE AND CONDUIT GLAND 25.0mm    SCGHF/25/BK    SCGHF/25/GR
STEAIGHT CABLE AND CONDUIT GLAND 32.0mm    SCGHF/32/BK    SCGHF/32/GR
STRAIGHT GLAND
Halogenfree; black (RAL 9005, UV stabilised) or grey (RAL 7001), patented plug-in system for
STRAIGHT GLAND 16.0mm    SGHF/16/BK    SGHF/16/GR
STRAIGHT GLAND 20.0mm    SGHF/20/BK    SGHF/20/GR
STRAIGHT GLAND 25.0mm    SGHF/25/BK    SGHF/25/GR
STRAIGHT GLAND 32.0mm    SGHF/32/BK    SGHF/32/GR
ELBOW GLAND
Black (RAL 9005, UV stabilised) or light grey (RAL 7035), with metric thread acc. to
IEC/EN 60423, IP 65
ELBOW GLAND 20.7mm    EG/207/BK     EG/207/GR